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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Bonus            M20-24        1/12       36:54     1:24:57    6:19     2:01:51
2     Noah Williams          M40-44        1/32       40:29     1:28:04    6:40     2:08:33
3     Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54        1/12       41:17     1:32:05    6:55     2:13:22
4     Cory Hall              M30-34        1/34       49:53     1:24:46    6:59     2:14:39
5     Michael Stefanich Jr.  M40-44        2/32       41:33     1:33:27    7:00     2:15:00
6     Adam Gould             M40-44        3/32       40:38     1:34:38    7:00     2:15:16
7     Steve Pavlik           M50-54        2/12       41:41     1:33:39    7:01     2:15:20
8     Dustin Leutenegger     M30-34        2/34       44:46     1:30:40    7:01     2:15:26
9     David Weller           M40-44        4/32       41:24     1:34:28    7:02     2:15:52
10    Aaron Jenkins          M30-34        3/34       42:40     1:33:26    7:03     2:16:06
11    Curt Brey              M30-34        4/34       42:24     1:33:42    7:03     2:16:06
12    Chris Weavers          M35-39        1/24       38:37     1:38:18    7:06     2:16:55
13    John Koltes            M40-44        5/32       42:20     1:35:45    7:09     2:18:05
14    Kevin Weslaski         M50-54        3/12       43:30     1:35:01    7:11     2:18:31
15    Mark Cheyne            M45-49        1/22       41:50     1:37:44    7:14     2:19:34
16    Daniel Schally         M25-29        1/16       40:38     1:39:23    7:15     2:20:01
17    Brandon Piechowski     M20-24        2/12       41:16     1:38:57    7:16     2:20:13
18    Andy Hahn              M30-34        5/34       42:08     1:39:20    7:20     2:21:28
19    Eric Snyder            M30-34        6/34       42:55     1:38:45    7:20     2:21:40
20    Ted Eischeid           M50-54        4/12       43:10     1:38:41    7:21     2:21:51
21    Andrew Malcore         M40-44        6/32       44:22     1:37:57    7:22     2:22:19
22    Kara Hoerr             F25-29        1/26       45:33     1:37:31    7:25     2:23:04
23    Tim Levett             M30-34        7/34       48:00     1:35:44    7:27     2:23:44
24    David Hunt             M30-34        8/34       43:35     1:40:13    7:27     2:23:48
25    William Hinton         M25-29        2/16       49:53     1:34:51    7:30     2:24:44
26    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        2/24       43:43     1:41:10    7:30     2:24:53
27    Andy Craven            M30-34        9/34       43:25     1:42:10    7:32     2:25:35
28    Scott Bosecker         M40-44        7/32       51:48     1:34:42    7:35     2:26:30
29    Mike Breitfelder       M40-44        8/32       45:22     1:41:26    7:36     2:26:48
30    Brett Anderson         M30-34       10/34       44:54     1:42:38    7:39     2:27:32
31    Michael Faley          M35-39        3/24       45:45     1:42:22    7:40     2:28:07
32    Timothy Burns          M55-59         1/5       45:07     1:43:07    7:41     2:28:14
33    Shannon Huff           F40-44        1/29       46:37     1:42:22    7:43     2:28:59
34    Kari Gondeck           F30-34        1/24       44:12     1:44:52    7:43     2:29:04
35    Dennis Halterman       M40-44        9/32       45:38     1:44:04    7:45     2:29:42
36    Scott Molitor          M45-49        2/22       46:34     1:44:04    7:48     2:30:38
37    Paul Pickar            M45-49        3/22       47:22     1:45:22    7:55     2:32:44
38    Carl Biggers           M20-24        3/12       39:45     1:53:16    7:56     2:33:01
39    Stuart Gavin           M20-24        4/12       45:52     1:48:14    7:59     2:34:06
40    Micah Nierode          M25-29        3/16       48:14     1:46:19    8:00     2:34:33
41    Jason Mortensen        M40-44       10/32       48:25     1:46:43    8:02     2:35:08
42    Adam Maus              M25-29        4/16       48:45     1:47:23    8:05     2:36:08
43    Anthony Garcia         M25-29        5/16       48:04     1:48:35    8:07     2:36:39
44    Kevin Spredemann       M35-39        4/24       51:26     1:45:23    8:07     2:36:49
45    Carlos Henriquez       M30-34       11/34       47:43     1:49:23    8:08     2:37:06
46    Meliessa Kegler        F30-34        2/24       48:56     1:48:21    8:09     2:37:17
47    Heather Jurgenson      F35-39        1/32       48:29     1:49:00    8:09     2:37:29
48    Jennifer Chiaverini    F45-49        1/12       47:59     1:50:10    8:12     2:38:09
49    Matthew Louie          M25-29        6/16       51:21     1:46:55    8:12     2:38:16
50    Chris Coffini          M40-44       11/32       49:01     1:49:19    8:12     2:38:20
51    Gerard Hook            M45-49        4/22       46:03     1:52:45    8:14     2:38:48
52    Cynthia Jones          F45-49        2/12       47:57     1:50:54    8:14     2:38:51
53    Don Drake              M45-49        5/22       47:50     1:51:19    8:15     2:39:09
54    Molly Goking           F20-24        1/16       50:23     1:48:52    8:15     2:39:15
55    Heather Acker          F35-39        2/32       49:16     1:50:03    8:15     2:39:19
56    Patrick Graven         M40-44       12/32       47:13     1:52:57    8:18     2:40:10
57    Craig Knutilla         M45-49        6/22       48:10     1:52:01    8:18     2:40:11
58    Brenton Reilly         M01-19         1/1       52:37     1:48:25    8:21     2:41:02
59    Maryjo Rosso           F35-39        3/32       48:20     1:53:00    8:21     2:41:20
60    Tom Alff               M50-54        5/12       48:33     1:53:03    8:22     2:41:36
61    Jennifer Hagel         F30-34        3/24       51:25     1:50:40    8:24     2:42:05
62    Jared Pierce           M30-34       12/34       52:52     1:49:44    8:25     2:42:36
63    Ryan Beckett           M30-34       13/34       50:17     1:52:24    8:26     2:42:41
64    Francisco Gomez        M35-39        5/24       55:08     1:48:00    8:27     2:43:08
65    Christine Caneba       F25-29        2/26       50:56     1:52:19    8:27     2:43:15
66    Thomas Hoelscher       M25-29        7/16       50:42     1:52:46    8:28     2:43:28
67    Miranda Kolb           F20-24        2/16       51:44     1:52:10    8:29     2:43:54
68    Brian Hicks            M45-49        7/22       49:28     1:54:35    8:30     2:44:03
69    Katie Lange            F25-29        3/26       58:38     1:45:26    8:30     2:44:04
70    Jenny Roberts          F35-39        4/32       47:59     1:56:14    8:30     2:44:13
71    Jason Deitz            M30-34       14/34       49:21     1:54:58    8:31     2:44:19
72    Patrick Abresch        M40-44       13/32       48:04     1:56:44    8:32     2:44:48
73    Jean Reiche            F35-39        5/32       52:01     1:53:00    8:33     2:45:01
74    Dustin Heyden          M25-29        8/16       53:05     1:52:27    8:34     2:45:32
75    Ben Buscher            M35-39        6/24       53:35     1:52:16    8:35     2:45:51
76    Myrna Hooper           F40-44        2/29       50:20     1:55:39    8:36     2:45:59
77    Charles Thomas         M45-49        8/22       50:31     1:55:29    8:36     2:46:00
78    Stephen Young          M35-39        7/24       46:01     2:00:44    8:38     2:46:45
79    Joseph Hauser          M45-49        9/22       49:23     1:57:27    8:39     2:46:50
80    Rob Hinton             M30-34       15/34       51:39     1:55:53    8:41     2:47:32
81    Anjelica Lara          F30-34        4/24       52:20     1:55:24    8:41     2:47:44
82    Amanda Pries           F35-39        6/32       54:15     1:53:31    8:41     2:47:46
83    Melissa Keebler        F40-44        3/29       51:45     1:56:02    8:41     2:47:47
84    Ryan Dashek            M25-29        9/16       49:38     1:58:10    8:42     2:47:48
85    Heather Farnum         F30-34        5/24       58:38     1:49:35    8:43     2:48:13
86    Alejandro Saldivar     M45-49       10/22       49:03     1:59:13    8:43     2:48:16
87    Chris Sanders          M35-39        8/24       49:52     1:59:10    8:45     2:49:02
88    Jessie Pasquarello     F35-39        7/32       52:51     1:56:15    8:46     2:49:06
89    Jason Evans            M30-34       16/34       45:27     2:03:49    8:46     2:49:16
90    Janet Heinemann        F30-34        6/24       53:42     1:55:58    8:47     2:49:40
91    Jared Katz             M20-24        5/12       51:53     1:57:49    8:47     2:49:42
92    Travis Strom           M30-34       17/34       49:55     2:00:00    8:48     2:49:55
93    Jon Kubes              M30-34       18/34       52:54     1:58:18    8:52     2:51:12
94    Luke Slocum            M25-29       10/16       46:56     2:04:24    8:52     2:51:20
95    Janice Tiedt           F40-44        4/29       53:45     1:57:54    8:53     2:51:39
96    Carrie Zander          F35-39        8/32       56:05     1:55:34    8:53     2:51:39
97    Danni-Lynn Korpela     F45-49        3/12       53:01     1:58:52    8:54     2:51:53
98    Jessica Premo          F30-34        7/24       52:08     1:59:47    8:54     2:51:55
99    Joshua Arkin           M25-29       11/16       52:39     1:59:23    8:55     2:52:02
100   Joshua Turner          M40-44       14/32       53:13     1:59:01    8:55     2:52:14
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101   Ashley Homer           F25-29        4/26       54:51     1:57:41    8:56     2:52:32
102   Kimberly Rozum         F40-44        5/29       53:25     1:59:11    8:56     2:52:36
103   Londa Osborn           F50-54         1/6       53:57     1:58:58    8:57     2:52:55
104   Julie Kensick          F40-44        6/29       54:41     1:58:37    8:59     2:53:18
105   Jessica Slind          F35-39        9/32       58:12     1:55:23    8:59     2:53:35
106   Paul Ferguson          M30-34       19/34       53:01     2:00:40    9:00     2:53:41
107   Rebecca Schultz        F35-39       10/32       54:26     1:59:53    9:02     2:54:19
108   Erik Taske             M30-34       20/34       50:30     2:03:59    9:02     2:54:29
109   Kyle Bernander         M25-29       12/16       47:24     2:07:48    9:04     2:55:12
110   Ryan Wilmot            M35-39        9/24       51:47     2:03:32    9:05     2:55:19
111   William Ludwig         M50-54        6/12       54:48     2:00:32    9:05     2:55:20
112   Kristin Pawlak         F01-19         1/3       52:31     2:03:41    9:08     2:56:12
113   Janelle Cairo          F25-29        5/26       53:29     2:02:53    9:08     2:56:22
114   Jackie Murphy          F50-54         2/6       53:18     2:03:19    9:09     2:56:37
115   Melissa Burkland       F30-34        8/24       55:38     2:01:32    9:11     2:57:10
116   Jodie Graven           F30-34        9/24       54:50     2:03:06    9:13     2:57:56
117   Fred Fabi              M40-44       15/32       54:25     2:03:37    9:13     2:58:02
118   Sara Myszka            F25-29        6/26       57:52     2:00:16    9:14     2:58:08
119   Bharat Raman           M45-49       11/22       54:17     2:03:51    9:14     2:58:08
120   Mike Boland            M30-34       21/34     1:01:40     1:56:34    9:14     2:58:14
121   Melissa Frank          F40-44        7/29       54:00     2:04:27    9:15     2:58:27
122   Daniel Jacobsohn       M40-44       16/32       53:25     2:05:11    9:15     2:58:36
123   Greg Rushing           M45-49       12/22     1:00:22     1:58:24    9:16     2:58:46
124   Chris Hanna            M25-29       13/16       52:35     2:06:37    9:17     2:59:12
125   Molly Paulson          F20-24        3/16       52:23     2:06:50    9:17     2:59:13
126   Dominique Delugeau     M50-54        7/12       54:58     2:04:19    9:17     2:59:17
127   Lisa Strom             F30-34       10/24       57:05     2:02:41    9:19     2:59:46
128   J. Scott McMurray      M45-49       13/22       55:51     2:04:01    9:19     2:59:52
129   Collin Gallagher       M35-39       10/24       51:00     2:08:52    9:19     2:59:52
130   Scott Vandenberg       M25-29       14/16     1:04:57     1:54:57    9:19     2:59:54
131   John Smet              M25-29       15/16       51:29     2:09:03    9:21     3:00:32
132   Kristen Vaughn         F25-29        7/26       57:26     2:03:20    9:22     3:00:46
133   Richard Lange          M35-39       11/24       54:28     2:06:59    9:24     3:01:27
134   Margaret McLaughlin    F20-24        4/16     1:08:49     1:52:58    9:25     3:01:47
135   Chuck Soat             M50-54        8/12       56:45     2:05:35    9:27     3:02:20
136   Julie Weidemann        F50-54         3/6       56:45     2:05:36    9:27     3:02:21
137   Eva Gray               F25-29        8/26       52:35     2:10:00    9:27     3:02:35
138   Jill Jensen            F40-44        8/29       55:10     2:07:58    9:29     3:03:08
139   Hieu Tran              M50-54        9/12       55:02     2:08:27    9:30     3:03:29
140   Jacob Rothman          M35-39       12/24     1:03:31     2:00:02    9:30     3:03:33
141   Chris Kleine           M35-39       13/24       57:59     2:05:50    9:31     3:03:49
142   Steve Kuntz            M35-39       14/24       55:36     2:08:17    9:31     3:03:53
143   Dan Kushlan            M35-39       15/24       56:57     2:07:24    9:33     3:04:21
144   Lynette Peterson       F45-49        4/12       57:08     2:07:24    9:33     3:04:32
145   Cory Bavery            M30-34       22/34       53:58     2:10:36    9:34     3:04:34
146   Lara Collier           F35-39       11/32       57:20     2:07:33    9:35     3:04:53
147   Ben Sevener            M30-34       23/34       51:24     2:13:35    9:35     3:04:59
148   Patrick Schommer       M45-49       14/22       58:26     2:06:43    9:35     3:05:09
149   Cindy Larson           F40-44        9/29       58:59     2:06:18    9:36     3:05:17
150   Rob Allen              M55-59         2/5       56:33     2:08:49    9:36     3:05:22
151   Zach Sorn              M20-24        6/12       50:06     2:15:20    9:36     3:05:26
152   Kelley Adam            F35-39       12/32       56:39     2:08:51    9:36     3:05:30
153   Kaylie Lenz            F20-24        5/16       56:40     2:08:51    9:37     3:05:31
154   Carla Gomez            F35-39       13/32       59:29     2:06:22    9:38     3:05:51
155   Melissa Williams       F40-44       10/29       57:07     2:09:03    9:39     3:06:10
156   Michael Allen          M30-34       24/34       56:54     2:09:25    9:39     3:06:19
157   Glen Brewer            M40-44       17/32       50:13     2:16:17    9:40     3:06:30
158   Courtney George        F25-29        9/26       53:25     2:13:19    9:40     3:06:44
159   Kelsey George          F25-29       10/26       53:26     2:13:19    9:40     3:06:45
160   Jay Foley              M30-34       25/34       57:17     2:10:05    9:42     3:07:22
161   Jessica Shivas         F30-34       11/24       57:18     2:10:04    9:42     3:07:22
162   Sam Thomas             M45-49       15/22     1:11:05     1:56:33    9:43     3:07:38
163   Mike Czerwonka         M40-44       18/32       59:18     2:08:20    9:43     3:07:38
164   Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49       16/22       56:55     2:12:00    9:47     3:08:55
165   Lindsey Watson         F25-29       11/26       55:53     2:13:03    9:47     3:08:56
166   Emma Larson            F01-19         2/3       56:31     2:12:39    9:48     3:09:10
167   Colette Gravesen       F50-54         4/6       54:43     2:14:38    9:48     3:09:21
168   Jessica Gravesen       F25-29       12/26       54:43     2:14:38    9:48     3:09:21
169   Chad Holdorf           M40-44       19/32       56:37     2:12:59    9:49     3:09:36
170   Rich Tallon            M40-44       20/32       56:43     2:13:12    9:50     3:09:55
171   Madeline Puckett       F20-24        6/16       50:12     2:20:04    9:51     3:10:16
172   Jeff Storch            M45-49       17/22     1:08:31     2:02:02    9:52     3:10:33
173   Matt Schnell           M35-39       16/24       55:43     2:15:04    9:53     3:10:47
174   Mike Soyring           M45-49       18/22       57:19     2:13:35    9:53     3:10:54
175   Katie Cable            F20-24        7/16       57:40     2:13:34    9:54     3:11:14
176   Chris Slaby            M30-34       26/34       50:38     2:20:59    9:55     3:11:37
177   Ryan Fischer           M30-34       27/34       56:24     2:15:20    9:56     3:11:44
178   Jay Weinshrott         M40-44       21/32     1:02:42     2:09:16    9:57     3:11:58
179   Carly Drzewiecki       F20-24        8/16       54:39     2:17:27    9:57     3:12:06
180   Kristen Hayes          F35-39       14/32     1:01:41     2:10:29    9:57     3:12:10
181   Kristina Nardi         F30-34       12/24       58:01     2:14:16    9:58     3:12:17
182   Robert Harbin          M35-39       17/24       58:51     2:13:40    9:58     3:12:31
183   Tammie Harbin          F40-44       11/29       58:52     2:13:41    9:58     3:12:33
184   Mike Norton            M45-49       19/22       57:45     2:15:12   10:00     3:12:57
185   Dirk Shelley           M50-54       10/12       55:40     2:17:20   10:00     3:13:00
186   Samuel Hudnall         M30-34       28/34       56:16     2:16:44   10:00     3:13:00
187   Elizabeth Mach         F35-39       15/32       55:40     2:17:21   10:00     3:13:01
188   Kevin Knutilla         M40-44       22/32       56:08     2:17:09   10:01     3:13:17
189   Christine Fagan        F20-24        9/16     1:01:41     2:12:10   10:02     3:13:51
190   John Rupcich           M45-49       20/22       59:59     2:14:28   10:04     3:14:27
191   Robert Kaufman         M50-54       11/12       53:28     2:21:36   10:06     3:15:04
192   Donovan Heavener       M40-44       23/32     1:00:53     2:14:15   10:06     3:15:08
193   Kevin Kapadia          M30-34       29/34     1:03:31     2:11:40   10:07     3:15:11
194   Stephanie Rothman      F30-34       13/24     1:03:31     2:11:40   10:07     3:15:11
195   Brittany Gerds         F30-34       14/24       55:52     2:19:22   10:07     3:15:14
196   Xiang Zhi Tan          M20-24        7/12       59:18     2:16:20   10:08     3:15:38
197   Kassie Gorski          F25-29       13/26       58:47     2:17:47   10:11     3:16:34
198   Raechel Vande Hey      F20-24       10/16       58:47     2:17:47   10:11     3:16:34
199   Mike Versaskas         M40-44       24/32       56:43     2:20:00   10:11     3:16:43
200   Carrie Ackerman        F45-49        5/12       56:14     2:20:57   10:13     3:17:11
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201   Brian Krumholz         M30-34       30/34     1:12:34     2:05:11   10:14     3:17:45
202   Janet Hagen            F65-69         1/2     1:00:37     2:17:10   10:15     3:17:47
203   Katie Allen            F30-34       15/24     1:02:51     2:14:58   10:15     3:17:49
204   Luke Hartmann          M30-34       31/34     1:14:03     2:04:25   10:17     3:18:28
205   Darrell Laducer        M45-49       21/22       57:35     2:21:53   10:20     3:19:28
206   Amber Basara           F25-29       14/26       58:20     2:21:33   10:21     3:19:53
207   Carolyn Vidmar         F25-29       15/26       59:47     2:20:12   10:21     3:19:59
208   Elizabeth Aldred       F40-44       12/29     1:00:45     2:20:07   10:24     3:20:52
209   Julia Miller           F35-39       16/32     1:00:14     2:21:03   10:25     3:21:17
210   Scott Peterson         M40-44       25/32     1:02:51     2:18:37   10:26     3:21:28
211   Jennifer Bootz         F35-39       17/32       57:00     2:24:35   10:26     3:21:35
212   John Drexler           M35-39       18/24       57:00     2:24:35   10:26     3:21:35
213   Michele Roelli         F35-39       18/32       58:53     2:23:15   10:28     3:22:08
214   Laurie Fischer         F45-49        6/12     1:01:04     2:21:54   10:31     3:22:58
215   Florence Olson         F25-29       16/26       59:06     2:23:58   10:31     3:23:04
216   Pam Braam              F35-39       19/32     1:00:22     2:22:43   10:31     3:23:05
217   Carla Strauch          F40-44       13/29     1:01:05     2:22:06   10:31     3:23:11
218   Mark Dearth            M30-34       32/34     1:04:27     2:19:05   10:32     3:23:32
219   Nadine Konrath         F55-59         1/4     1:00:01     2:23:47   10:33     3:23:48
220   Brenda Casamento       F40-44       14/29     1:03:23     2:20:53   10:35     3:24:16
221   Tina Fischer           F35-39       20/32     1:03:26     2:21:02   10:35     3:24:28
222   Ashley Kammer          F25-29       17/26     1:01:01     2:23:48   10:36     3:24:49
223   Kris Oechsle           M40-44       26/32       55:35     2:29:17   10:37     3:24:52
224   Jody Oechsle           F35-39       21/32       55:35     2:29:17   10:37     3:24:52
225   Stephen Hoehnke        M45-49       22/22     1:05:04     2:20:24   10:38     3:25:28
226   Dean Anderson          M55-59         3/5     1:04:02     2:21:44   10:39     3:25:46
227   Natalie James          F35-39       22/32     1:04:03     2:21:44   10:39     3:25:47
228   Jessica Boland         F30-34       16/24     1:01:51     2:24:01   10:40     3:25:52
229   Shana Schroeder        F40-44       15/29     1:00:29     2:26:33   10:43     3:27:02
230   Harvie Berry           M35-39       19/24     1:04:31     2:23:11   10:45     3:27:42
231   Tracie Gill            F35-39       23/32     1:00:51     2:27:34   10:48     3:28:25
232   Russell Baker          M40-44       27/32     1:31:54     1:57:30   10:51     3:29:24
233   Jason Kasperski        M35-39       20/24     1:00:21     2:29:48   10:53     3:30:09
234   Ann Hegstrom           F55-59         2/4     1:02:08     2:28:15   10:54     3:30:23
235   Anurag Soni            M40-44       28/32     1:03:10     2:27:31   10:55     3:30:41
236   Rebecca Schwei         F25-29       18/26     1:05:44     2:25:06   10:55     3:30:50
237   Tina Pierce            F35-39       24/32     1:03:25     2:27:27   10:55     3:30:52
238   Wayne Byrnes           M35-39       21/24     1:03:25     2:27:27   10:55     3:30:52
239   Amanda Tillman         F35-39       25/32     1:13:04     2:18:32   10:58     3:31:36
240   Jennifer Morrison      F35-39       26/32     1:05:25     2:29:19   11:07     3:34:44
241   Tolga Gulmen           M35-39       22/24     1:02:46     2:32:04   11:08     3:34:50
242   Becky Kohlhepp         F40-44       16/29     1:02:29     2:32:42   11:09     3:35:11
243   Dannette Justus        F40-44       17/29     1:08:23     2:27:19   11:10     3:35:42
244   Tom Bethke             M40-44       29/32     1:03:11     2:32:32   11:10     3:35:43
245   Ashley Straub          F01-19         3/3       50:46     2:45:11   11:11     3:35:57
246   Jesi Felton            F25-29       19/26     1:06:13     2:30:05   11:12     3:36:18
247   Suzanne Incaprero      F40-44       18/29     1:04:19     2:32:57   11:15     3:37:16
248   Kristy Moilien         F40-44       19/29     1:04:18     2:33:00   11:15     3:37:18
249   Jialiang Zhang         M20-24        8/12       59:45     2:37:33   11:15     3:37:18
250   Robert Cordwell        M25-29       16/16     1:03:30     2:34:24   11:17     3:37:54
251   John Herrin            M35-39       23/24     1:07:01     2:30:55   11:17     3:37:56
252   Caryn Josh             F35-39       27/32     1:05:09     2:33:19   11:19     3:38:28
253   Lisa Davidson          F45-49        7/12     1:08:10     2:31:34   11:23     3:39:44
254   Robert Hayes           M35-39       24/24     1:01:41     2:38:20   11:24     3:40:01
255   Allison Schultz        F30-34       17/24     1:07:20     2:33:07   11:25     3:40:27
256   Tiffany Pelanek        F40-44       20/29     1:08:31     2:32:54   11:28     3:41:25
257   Rosalina Villalon      F25-29       20/26     1:11:01     2:31:32   11:32     3:42:33
258   Blong Khang            M20-24        9/12       59:23     2:43:56   11:34     3:43:19
259   Sarah Mankowski        F40-44       21/29     1:10:40     2:32:41   11:34     3:43:21
260   Jane Sybers            F50-54         5/6     1:00:53     2:42:50   11:35     3:43:43
261   Lisa Jepsen            F45-49        8/12     1:09:18     2:35:34   11:39     3:44:52
262   Cheryl Runde           F45-49        9/12     1:06:34     2:38:40   11:40     3:45:14
263   Daniell Grothus        F20-24       11/16     1:05:11     2:40:15   11:40     3:45:26
264   Amanda Strickland      F20-24       12/16     1:05:11     2:40:15   11:40     3:45:26
265   Kimberly Varian        F40-44       22/29     1:08:58     2:37:35   11:44     3:46:33
266   Virginia Olin          F35-39       28/32     1:10:11     2:36:54   11:46     3:47:05
267   Tracie Kaderabek       F35-39       29/32     1:11:21     2:36:57   11:49     3:48:18
268   Kenneth Tunny          M50-54       12/12     1:18:41     2:29:38   11:49     3:48:19
269   Angie Boness           F25-29       21/26     1:11:26     2:37:39   11:52     3:49:05
270   Mayra Pastore          F30-34       18/24     1:11:01     2:38:36   11:53     3:49:37
271   Racheal Erb            F20-24       13/16     1:03:18     2:46:52   11:55     3:50:10
272   Leah Ruesink           F30-34       19/24     1:04:58     2:45:16   11:55     3:50:14
273   Charles Dickenson      M40-44       30/32     1:04:57     2:45:35   11:56     3:50:32
274   Michelle Alpen         F35-39       30/32     1:11:11     2:40:32   12:00     3:51:43
275   Cecilia Roedsens       F30-34       20/24     1:08:48     2:43:19   12:01     3:52:07
276   Danelle Osborn         F20-24       14/16     1:02:37     2:50:14   12:04     3:52:51
277   Tracey Soyring         F40-44       23/29     1:05:04     2:47:56   12:04     3:53:00
278   James Deckert          M20-24       10/12     1:10:09     2:43:12   12:05     3:53:21
279   Jen Zastrow            F25-29       22/26     1:10:09     2:43:12   12:05     3:53:21
280   Eric Aton              M40-44       31/32     1:06:34     2:49:06   12:12     3:55:40
281   Bryce Kanago           M55-59         4/5     1:11:57     2:44:44   12:15     3:56:41
282   Katie Parsons          F30-34       21/24     1:11:15     2:47:00   12:20     3:58:15
283   Luanne Kostelic        F45-49       10/12     1:10:23     2:47:58   12:21     3:58:21
284   Brigit Storhoff        F35-39       31/32     1:11:39     2:46:55   12:21     3:58:34
285   Andrew Olson           M30-34       33/34     1:10:01     2:49:58   12:26     3:59:59
286   Kelsey Warren          F25-29       23/26     1:12:33     2:48:18   12:28     4:00:51
287   Susanne Brown          F55-59         3/4     1:10:53     2:51:30   12:33     4:02:23
288   Tara Boldebuck         F45-49       11/12     1:21:35     2:42:21   12:38     4:03:56
289   Danielle Dickson       F30-34       22/24     1:06:09     2:58:13   12:39     4:04:22
290   Nicholas Fairfield     M20-24       11/12     1:09:36     2:58:17   12:50     4:07:53
291   Julaine Trapp          F30-34       23/24     1:13:29     2:58:16   13:02     4:11:45
292   Charles Fox            M30-34       34/34     1:11:16     3:00:43   13:03     4:11:59
293   Tracey Lane            F40-44       24/29     1:13:25     2:59:15   13:05     4:12:40
294   Mary Lemburg           F55-59         4/4     1:15:09     2:58:19   13:08     4:13:28
295   Amanda Yu              F25-29       24/26     1:10:26     3:04:59   13:14     4:15:25
296   Stacy McNall           F40-44       25/29     1:13:01     3:03:32   13:17     4:16:33
297   Tabitha Fairfield      F20-24       15/16     1:18:41     3:01:55   13:30     4:20:36
298   Todd Sparby            M40-44       32/32     1:17:46     3:04:57   13:36     4:22:43
299   Ed Siems               M65-69         1/1     1:20:15     3:03:48   13:40     4:24:03
300   Clare Snyder           F30-34       24/24     1:24:51     2:59:38   13:42     4:24:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Theresa Riley          F65-69         2/2     1:25:38     3:00:32   13:47     4:26:10
302   Wendy Hou              F20-24       16/16     1:12:04     3:15:40   13:52     4:27:44
303   Valerie Kowalski       F25-29       25/26     1:02:58     3:27:18   14:00     4:30:16
304   Christina Kasprzyk     F35-39       32/32     1:14:38     3:15:47   14:00     4:30:25
305   Carmela Diosana        F40-44       26/29     1:22:02     3:08:55   14:02     4:30:57
306   Donna Poole            F50-54         6/6       56:05     3:35:06   14:03     4:31:11
307   Jenellan Cleven        F25-29       26/26     1:23:16     3:09:47   14:08     4:33:03
308   Ronald Van De Boom     M55-59         5/5     1:23:18     3:13:08   14:19     4:36:26
309   Lisa Shawler           F45-49       12/12     1:26:23     3:13:05   14:28     4:39:28
310   Michelle Mihlbauer     F40-44       27/29     1:22:04     3:20:24   14:38     4:42:28
311   Anna Lardinois         F40-44       28/29     1:21:16     3:52:55   16:16     5:14:11
312   Raleigh Poole          M20-24       12/12     1:50:59     3:35:05   16:53     5:26:04
313   Monique Lomax          F40-44       29/29     1:32:09     3:56:23   17:01     5:28:32
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